May 28 2024 (18:53) India Rail Info 1

Kota - Etawah Express/19811 - Exp - WCR
RTA/Ruthiyai Junction to ETW/Etawah Junction
8h 40m - 366 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOTA |Kota Junction 00:10 4 |1 0 57 [253 |WCR
2 |DXD |Digod 00:27 00:28 m (2 |1 16 |85 WCR
3 |ATH |Antah 00:48 00:50 2m |2 |1 45 |52 |249 |WCR
4 |BAZ |Baran 01:15 01:20 5m |1 |1 66 [63 (264 |[WCR
5 |ATRU |Atru 01:48 01:50 2m (2 |1 95 |65 (288 |WCR
6 |[SYL Salpura 02:03 02:05 2m |2 |1 109 |47 WCR
7 |CAG |Chhabra Gugor 02:25 02:30 5m |2 |1 125 |49 |345 |WCR
8 |BLO |Bhulon 02:44 02:45 m |0 |1 136 |48 |367 |WCR
9 |MTPC |Motipura Chauki 02:58 03:00 2m (0 |1 147 |33 |390 |WCR
10 |DHR |Dharnaoda 03:09 03:10 m (1 |1 152 |15 |392 |WCR
11 |RTA |Ruthiyai Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |0 |1 164 |27 WCR
12 |GUNA |[Guna Junction 04:50 05:00 10m |0 |1 185 |66 (476 |WCR
13 [MINA |Miyana 05:28 05:30 2m |1 |1 216 |28 |474 |WCR
14 |RS) Rayser 05:41 05:42 m (1 |1 221 |85 [465 |WCR
15 [BDWS [Badarwas 05:51 05:53 2m |1 |1 234 (71 |452 [WCR
16 [LWS |[Lukwasa 06:05 06:06 m (1 |1 248 (62 |452 [WCR
17 |KLRS |Kolaras 06:19 06:21 2m (1 |1 261 |59 |447 |WCR
18 |KCR |Khonker 06:31 06:32 Tm |1 [1 271 |73 |468 [WCR
19 [SVPI |[Shivpuri 06:45 06:47 2m |1 |1 287 (63 |471 [WCR
20 |KAW |Khajri 07:02 07:03 m (1 |1 303 (71 |446 [WCR
21 |PARH |Padarkheda 07:18 07:20 2m |1 |1 320 |77 WCR
22 |MOJ |Mohana 07:42 07:44 2m (1 |1 348 (56 (317 [WCR
23 |RENH |Renhat 07:57 07:58 m |1 |1 361 |42 (342 |WCR
24 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |3 |1 411 |64 (212 |[NCR
25 |[SAC |Sanichara 09:32 09:34 2m |1 |1 430 |45 NCR
26 |MLAR |Malanpur 09:44 09:46 2m |1 |1 437 |69 NCR
27 |GOA |Gohad Road 10:01 10:03 2m |1 |1 454 |67 |163 |NCR
28 |SONI |Soni 10:17 10:19 2m [0 |1 470 |55 NCR
29 |BIX Bhind 10:45 10:50 5m |0 |1 493 |19 NCR
30 |ETW |Etawah Junction 12:45 5 530 |- 151 |[NCR

May 28 2024 (18:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



